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YTD Price Change

ACCESSCORP 22.80 22.95 22.60 22.60 30,984,645 703,021,891 -0.88% 7.62%

ETI 48.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 133,384 6,195,678 0.00% 14.56%

FCMB 11.60 11.60 11.10 11.10 5,350,982 60,264,375 -4.31% -7.88%

FIDELITYBK 19.00 19.65 18.60 18.60 11,033,651 209,831,217 -2.11% -2.11%

FIRSTHOLDCO 47.50 45.10 45.00 45.00 4,990,302 227,034,636 -5.26% -6.05%

GTCO 98.85 99.00 98.85 99.00 6,359,853 629,065,321 0.15% 9.15%

JAIZBANK 8.29 8.30 8.00 8.00 11,250,681 91,384,344 -3.50% 75.82%

STANBIC 108.00 0.00 0.00 108.00 305,416 34,347,114 0.00% 8.00%

STERLINGNG 7.45 7.40 7.30 7.30 4,068,350 30,031,803 -2.01% 3.55%

UBA 44.50 44.60 44.10 44.30 13,145,991 581,865,053 -0.45% 6.36%

WEMABANK 22.65 23.75 22.80 23.40 13,942,139 325,125,377 3.31% 14.71%

ZENITHBANK 71.35 71.65 71.25 71.45 30,547,736 2,183,305,087 0.14% 15.61%
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AUSTINLAZ 3.70 3.90 3.90 3.90 1,699,453 6,509,955 5.41% -8.24%

BERGER 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 234,834 14,044,037 0.00% 25.00%

BETAGLAS 420.00 0.00 0.00 420.00 62,127 25,201,822 0.00% 13.51%

CAP 79.50 0.00 0.00 79.50 349,059 27,748,320 0.00% 15.22%

BUACEMENT 183.00 0.00 0.00 183.00 203,276 35,271,718 0.00% 2.52%

CUTIX 3.60 3.70 3.60 3.65 7,127,803 26,013,922 1.39% 17.74%

DANGCEM 635.00 0.00 0.00 635.00 574,797 360,401,710 0.00% 4.27%

MEYER 19.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 282,617 5,325,516 0.00% 46.72%

UNIONDICON 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75 669,640 6,159,869 0.00% 26.81%

WAPCO 157.00 0.00 0.00 157.00 1,730,615 269,580,966 0.00% 16.73%
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BUAFOODS 798.90 0.00 0.00 798.90 64,928 48,453,179 0.00% 0.00%

CADBURY 67.00 0.00 0.00 67.00 472,340 30,427,715 0.00% 11.85%

CHAMPION 18.70 18.00 17.50 18.00 2,309,311 41,285,623 -3.74% 28.57%

DANGSUGAR 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.00 1,341,672 89,497,829 0.00% 8.33%

GUINNESS 349.90 0.00 0.00 349.90 17,764 5,595,660 0.00% 0.00%

HONYFLOUR 22.15 0.00 0.00 22.15 787,721 17,486,920 0.00% 1.14%

INTBREW 14.50 14.65 14.20 14.50 2,554,401 37,245,883 0.00% 3.57%

MCNICHOLS 7.05 6.35 6.35 6.35 1,957,045 13,334,872 -9.93% 94.19%

NASCON 114.00 114.00 114.00 114.00 449,439 50,342,737 0.00% 6.05%

NB 78.00 79.00 78.80 78.80 1,175,134 92,945,813 1.03% 4.65%

NESTLE 2153.80 0.00 0.00 2153.80 67,484 134,948,652 0.00% 10.00%

NNFM 84.30 0.00 0.00 84.30 60,475 4,590,053 0.00% 0.00%

PZ 56.00 0.00 0.00 56.00 20,077,603 1,059,228,895 0.00% 26.27%

UNILEVER 78.00 0.00 0.00 78.00 162,084 12,945,916 0.00% 8.33%

VITAFOAM 112.00 112.50 112.50 112.50 2,442,605 271,686,877 0.45% 22.28%
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ARADEL 780.00 780.20 780.20 780.20 2,966,093 2,311,648,307 0.03% 16.45%

CONOIL 169.00 0.00 0.00 169.00 95,254 14,806,954 0.00% -9.72%

ETERNA 30.85 0.00 0.00 30.85 338,922 10,438,386 0.00% 8.25%

JAPAULGOLD 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.44 30,508,746 74,549,461 -2.40% 5.63%

OANDO 40.40 41.00 40.50 40.50 2,614,911 106,638,461 0.25% 0.75%

SEPLAT 6700.00 0.00 0.00 6700.00 13,417 94,087,409 0.00% 15.34%

TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 4,505 2,594,880 0.00% 0.00%
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ELLAHLAKES 14.95 15.50 14.95 15.05 5,447,927 82,023,850 0.67% 12.31%

FTNCOCOA 7.00 7.00 6.70 7.00 2,626,787 18,076,860 0.00% 40.00%

LIVESTOCK 7.00 6.60 6.30 6.30 3,033,094 19,540,291 -10.00% 4.13%

OKOMUOIL 1206.50 0.00 0.00 1206.50 147,405 176,028,232 0.00% 10.18%

PRESCO 1635.00 0.00 0.00 1635.00 82,126 132,184,531 0.00% 12.76%

ZICHIS 3.81 4.19 4.19 4.19 12,488,000 52,324,720 9.97% 110.55%
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CHELLARAM 13.20 0.00 0.00 13.20 37,550 510,937 0.00% 0.00%

NGXGROUP 82.85 84.50 84.50 84.50 1,573,821 135,425,686 1.99% 20.71%

SCOA 31.60 0.00 0.00 31.60 159,050 5,526,800 0.00% 345.07%

TRANSCORP 46.40 46.05 45.90 45.90 1,190,788 54,721,007 -1.08% 1.10%

UACN 92.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 403,990 36,457,820 0.00% 1.65%
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AIICO 4.20 4.31 4.15 4.20 10,216,084 43,128,019 0.00% 10.82%

CONHALLPLC 4.96 5.03 5.03 5.03 1,012,842 5,072,154 1.41% 15.90%

CORNERST 6.21 0.00 0.00 6.21 110,002 705,177 0.00% 4.19%

CUSTODIAN 44.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 188,265 8,305,719 0.00% 2.33%

GUINEAINS 1.47 1.52 1.46 1.47 3,972,419 5,928,756 0.00% 10.53%

LASACO 2.47 2.47 2.41 2.45 2,836,985 6,915,291 -0.81% 0.00%

LINKASSURE 1.78 1.80 1.75 1.75 10,395,343 18,495,893 -1.69% -1.69%

MANSARD 14.51 15.89 14.92 15.89 559,929 8,501,217 9.51% 15.99%

MBENEFIT 4.18 4.26 4.15 4.18 12,296,732 51,423,743 0.00% 34.84%

NEM 32.00 32.00 31.20 32.00 1,449,251 46,060,029 0.00% 19.40%

PRESTIGE 1.78 1.86 1.75 1.75 2,737,094 4,837,871 -1.69% 10.76%

REGALINS 1.17 1.19 1.10 1.14 8,311,444 9,454,655 -2.56% 5.56%

ROYALEX 2.19 2.38 2.18 2.18 7,186,495 16,056,585 -0.46% 17.20%

SOVRENINS 3.30 3.63 3.51 3.51 1,781,870 6,349,157 6.36% -8.12%

SUNUASSUR 4.67 5.13 4.67 5.13 4,726,223 23,900,604 9.85% -6.73%

UNIVINSURE 1.24 1.26 1.19 1.20 10,229,011 12,483,728 -3.23% -0.83%

WAPIC 3.66 3.69 3.50 3.56 6,311,106 22,575,864 -2.73% 9.54%

VERITASKAP 2.23 2.45 2.32 2.45 80,472,530 196,991,686 9.87% 43.27%
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ABBEYBDS 8.55 9.40 9.40 9.40 578,772 5,429,930 9.94% 46.88%

AFRIPRUD 14.70 14.85 14.85 14.85 2,194,289 32,623,217 1.02% 0.34%

DEAPCAP 10.43 11.47 9.39 9.39 33,316,695 340,489,592 -9.97% 394.21%

LIVINGTRUST 4.50 4.05 4.05 4.05 458,324 1,903,723 -10.00% 17.39%

NPFMCRFBK 5.80 5.90 5.50 5.90 5,668,760 32,280,943 1.72% 59.03%

UCAP 18.05 18.30 18.30 18.30 2,449,838 45,018,964 1.39% -2.14%

VFDGROUP 11.65 12.00 11.50 12.00 1,932,322 22,749,756 3.00% 9.09%
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HMCALL 3.94 4.33 4.08 4.33 5,058,952 21,528,762 9.90% 8.25%

JBERGER 182.00 0.00 0.00 182.00 57,347 9,935,394 0.00% 19.03%

NIDF 115.40 0.00 0.00 115.40 483,417 55,161,429 0.00% 0.35%

UPDC 6.05 6.00 5.60 5.80 4,554,226 26,322,173 -4.13% 18.37%
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FIDSON 68.00 70.75 61.20 68.75 3,134,323 203,649,813 1.10% 37.23%

MAYBAKER 35.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 1,537,855 56,954,557 0.00% 84.21%

MECURE 104.00 0.00 0.00 104.00 163,015 15,258,217 0.00% 59.51%

NEIMETH 10.70 10.50 9.70 9.80 13,985,463 140,955,212 -8.41% 68.97%

Return to Top ^

 Symbols Open Price
Today's 

High
Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded (Units) Value (NGN)

Today's Price 

Change
YTD Price Change

CHAMS 5.08 5.15 4.79 5.00 28,814,401 142,100,272 -1.57% 28.21%

CWG 23.00 24.00 23.05 24.00 3,056,012 71,899,884 4.35% 33.33%

ETRANZACT 17.35 0.00 0.00 17.35 178,517 3,185,773 0.00% 52.86%

NCR 199.00 0.00 0.00 199.00 94,525 18,919,136 0.00% 173.73%

NSLTECH 1.05 1.15 1.00 1.15 79,277,147 87,536,177 9.52% 51.32%

OMATEK 2.73 3.00 2.77 3.00 15,174,923 45,400,791 9.89% 165.49%

TRIPPLEG 7.70 7.29 6.93 7.29 3,166,243 22,044,256 -5.32% 64.93%
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DAARCOMM 1.29 1.41 1.30 1.41 14,991,341 20,833,033 9.30% 51.61%

LEGENDINT 5.50 6.00 5.41 6.00 5,164,456 30,307,650 9.09% 13.42%

MTNN 572.00 0.00 0.00 572.00 1,090,429 629,407,799 0.00% 11.94%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 3,515 3,611,311 0.00% 0.00%

IMG 34.85 31.50 31.50 31.50 574,904 18,223,511 -9.61% -1.56%

MULTIVERSE 28.25 0.00 0.00 28.25 33,276 846,874 0.00% 111.61%

TRANSPOWER 307.00 0.00 0.00 307.00 588,143 162,526,584 0.00% 0.00%
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ABCTRANS 5.22 0.00 0.00 5.22 418,051 2,308,138 0.00% 27.32%

ACADEMY 8.50 0.00 0.00 8.50 297,274 2,437,394 0.00% 16.44%

CAVERTON 7.80 7.30 7.15 7.15 1,484,338 10,971,244 -8.33% 32.41%

CILEASING 7.65 0.00 0.00 7.65 237,349 1,856,151 0.00% 11.68%

EUNISELL 149.80 0.00 0.00 149.80 16,352 2,205,757 0.00% 30.26%

IKEJAHOTEL 32.25 0.00 0.00 32.25 482,805 15,854,821 0.00% -23.03%

LEARNAFRCA 9.00 8.10 8.10 8.10 673,143 5,524,943 -10.00% 23.66%

NAHCO 114.20 120.00 119.00 120.00 5,785,567 691,667,569 5.08% 11.11%

REDSTAREX 20.80 0.00 0.00 20.80 783,970 14,720,130 0.00% 139.08%

RTBRISCOE 7.15 7.86 7.15 7.86 5,656,250 43,801,001 9.93% 124.57%

SKYAVN 128.60 0.00 0.00 128.60 722,020 88,053,536 0.00% 45.39%

TANTALIZER 4.26 4.65 4.00 4.05 26,587,713 111,903,962 -4.93% 62.00%

TIP 14.90 14.95 14.90 14.95 2,351,038 34,880,735 0.34% 12.41%

TRANSCOHOT 170.90 0.00 0.00 170.90 19,883 3,351,124 0.00% 0.00%

UPL 5.75 0.00 0.00 5.75 98,349 575,756 0.00% -4.17%
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